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TexHonornyeckasa Kapra

Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Avsain:  gitrak fura

3aronoBok

CTexku: 27 027

BeicoTa: 145.1 mm
WnpuHa: 128.8 mm
LiseTa: 7

LiBetopsg: Colorway 1
Yeennuntb: 1:1

MaLumHHbBIN hopm
CMeHbl LBeTa:
OcTaHoBbI:
O6pezku:
Annnukauyuu:
Bneso:
MpaBoe:
BepxHux kpan:
HwxHWn kpaii:
KoHeu, X:
KoHew, Y:
O6nactb
Makc. cTexok:
MwuH. cTexok:
Makc. cka4ok:
Bcero Hutu:

Bcero winyneyHoii:

aT: Tajima
9

10

22

0

64.4 mm
64.4 mm
72.5 Mm
72.5 Mm
0.0 mm
0.0 mm
18685.2 kB.MM
11.1 Mm
0.2 Mm
9.7 Mm
164.20m
64.68m

Cton nocnenoBaTenbHOCTD:

#
1. ¢ N
2. ¢ 1N
3.7 ]
4. s N
5. 9 [ ]
6. 130 ]
7. 14 H
g. ¢ N
9. 12 I
10. 13 [

N# LiBet Crexku Kop WUma

3016 1229 Clove
7157 8 Black

1468 1085 Cement

432 8 Black
9987 9 White

1758 1085 Cement
679 1318 Graphite

2 021 8 Black

268 12 Orange
239 1085 Cement

Kapra
Madeira Classic 40

Default
Madeira Classic 40
Default
Default
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Default
Default
Madeira Classic 40
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